/17061
Memorandun 67-14
BubjJect: Pudget for 1967-68
We have been advised informelly that our proposed btudges for 1967-63
hag deen reduced X0 percent. This remults is @ decrease of §18,168%,
Ve suggesh that ve decrease cur planned expenditures for 1956768 as
follovs ia order to remain within the reduced dudget:

e ey reraisiog T avpetotnent
of As eretary at bottom of salayy

¥ange and appointment of Junior Counsel to susceed
%0 the position budgeted as Associate Counsel . . 4 e 0 & + - $ 1,600

te out-or-atnta trovel-«budgsted to

!:m tiomal Teglse
‘.mtu-oo-o-t-o-toot‘.\l..o 500
te all nt BC8 ¢ » b QO @ o 500

L , M1t Ik Some
manumtwtoth@lsh:g..--....o.o--. 24500
hoo
(to reflect
500

!2! Elininate advance sheats for Coumtssionerse ¢ ¢ o »

Reducs itures (o yeflect
anticipa crease and antici.
pated savings frow having mues printed 4o lav reviews) o oo §,500
8 te nes (hold al} meetings fn
Ban oy lLos B} s 2 v ¢t s s 90 % s s g BB w

ho¢
‘Elmﬂﬂm!no-n..t'.lOOQCu m

1'0".‘-&1..00-..--...&5,18’-!-




5

The effect of the revisions indicated above on the budget subtmitted for

1967-68 i8 shown below:

ITEM

Salaries and Wages

Staff end Commission salaries
(excluding temporary help)

Temporary help
Staff benefits

Operating Expenses '
General Expense

Printing
Communications
Traveling in-state
Traveling out-of-state
Rent

law Books

AS BUDGETED

$ 94,770
6,600
7,765

5500
15,500
3,000
6,000
500
4,000
1,700

Research and Contrastual Services 6,000

quipment
Various iteums
Totals

Savings

2%
$ 151,835

REVISED RUDGET

$ 90,170
h,000
7,765

4,600
10,000
3,000
5,600
4,000
1,700
6,000

$ 136,035
‘ 15,“

Respectfully submitted,

John H, DéMoully

Executive Secretary

-2—




